:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
10304446

Nov 01, 2024 - 16:09 (UTC)

In epoch 322,013 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 1402265 - 0.019311600 ETH®
48.63 USD

2 1402266 - 0.019254389 ETH®
48.49 USD

3 1402267 - 0.019237028 ETH®
48.44 USD

4 1402268 - 0.019188603 ETH®
48.32 USD

S 1402269 - 0.019169884 ETH®
48.27 USD

6 1402270 - 0.065444865 ETH®
164.81 USD

7 1402271 - 0.019209000 ETH®
48.37 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/slot/10304446
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/epoch/322013
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/1402265
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/1402266
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/1402267
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/1402268
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/1402269
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/1402270
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/1402271

B
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Ne)

=

Validator Id

1402272

1402273

1402274

1402275

1402276

1402277

1402278

1402279

1402280

Validator Id

1536756

Amount

- 0.019183422
48.31 USD

- 0.019316360
48.64 USD

- 0.019322963
48.66 USD

- 0.019307242
48.62 USD

- 0.019314445
48.64 USD

- 0.019310785
48.63 USD

- 0.019309459
48.62 USD

- 0.019278621
48.55 USD

- 0.019237583
48.44 USD

Amount

+ 0.046278117
116.54 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/1402272
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/1402273
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/1402274
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/1402275
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/1402276
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/1402277
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/1402278
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/1402279
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/1402280
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/1536756

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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